
PLACE 2017 MN State Fair WSCA Class Results        Saddle Club

2610 WSCA Pole Weaving, Ponies 54" and under 
1 Breanna Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
2 Micah Wilson Midstate North Star Saddle Club 
3 Piper Bormann Lucky Clovers Saddle Club
4 Lauren Pahl Sand Creek Riders
5 Avarie Duenow Git R Done Saddle Club
6 Hope Neuman Freedom Riders
7 Rhiannan Amerud Pony Pals
8 Lily Kieffer Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

2605 WSCA Cloverleaf Barrels, Girls 17 and under 
1 Victoria Viteri Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club
2 Elle Erdahl Sterling Knoll Riders
3 Calley Dolan Denim N Dust
4 Jackilyn Thayer Dodge County Saddle Club
5 Piper Bormann Lucky Clovers Saddle Club
6 Ashlee Hatlestad T-Bar Renegades
7 Ella Strube Happy Trails Saddle Club
8 Haley Brothers Rancho Costa Plente Saddle Club

2611 WSCA Pole Weaving, Boys 17 and under 
1 Russell Hellendrung Golden Rose Saddle Club
2 Andrew Hellendrung Mankato Saddle Club
3 Tyler Thayer Dodge County Saddle Club
4 Ethan Swartout Renegade Riders Saddle Club
5 Carter Holthaus Kato Riders Saddle Club
6 Carter Larson Tri County Colts

2621 WSCA Jumping Figure 8, Men 18 and over 
1 Chris Schewe Charging Knights Saddle Club
2 Jan Deile Minnesota Valley Riders
3 Joe Jude Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers Saddle Club
4 James Duenow Git R Done Saddle Club
5 Justin Alders Nicollet Riders
6 Bud Dorsey Riverside Riders Saddle Club
7 Keith Froemming Dassel Saddle Club
8 Noel Zander Elm Grove Saddle Club

2607 WSCA Cloverleaf Barrels, Women 18-35
1 Rachel Duenow Git R Done Saddle Club
2 Michelle Sparks Kato Riders Saddle Club
3 Becca Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
4 Rachelle Barthold Pony Pals
5 Laura Compart Fairmont Saddle Club
6 Erica Meurer Nicollet County Sheriff's Posse
7 Reanna Schlosser Buffalo Saddle Club
8 Josey Meurer Wilton River Riders

2623 WSCA Jumping Figure 8, Women 35 and over 
1 Lacy Kieffer Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club
2 Lynne Jensen Nelson Horse Power Farm Saddle Club
3 Sue Ahlgren Dassel Saddle Club
4 Julia Kindy True Grit Saddle Club
5 Karla Zander Elm Grove Saddle Club
6 Betty Alders Fox Hollow Saddle Club
7 Ginny Olson Tri-County Riders of Watertown
8 Annie Bjornson Rochester Riders

2612 WSCA Pole Weaving, Girls 17 and under 
1 Hannah Nelson Golden Rose Saddle Club
2 Ella Strube Happy Trails Saddle Club
3 Ashlee Hatlestad T-Bar Renegades
4 Emily Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
5 Maddi Strube Scattered About Saddle Club
6 McKenzie Rafftery Wild River Riders Saddle Club
7 Julianna Hageman Wright Saddle Club
8 Paige Boman County Creek Riders
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2618 WSCA Jumping Figure 8, Ponies 54" and under 
1 Piper Bormann Lucky Clovers Saddle Club
2 Breanna Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
3 Rhiannan Amerud Pony Pals
4 Naomi Neuman Polk County River Riders
5 Gabby Pahl Sand Creek Riders
6 Dessa Terning Dassel Saddle Club
7 Micah Wilson Midstate North Star Saddle Club 
8 Lily Kieffer Prairie Wind Riders Saddle club

2613 WSCA Pole Weaving, Men 18 and over 
1 Joe Jude Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers Saddle Club
2 Luke Meurer Wilton River Riders
3 Jim Swanepeol Menomonie Saddle Club
4 Keith McHattie Dusty Road Riders
5 Chris Schewe Charging Knights Saddle Club
6 Bud Dorsey Riverside Riders Saddle Club
7 Keith Froemming Dassel Saddle Club
8 Rich Noel Buck Ridge Riders Saddle Club

2604 WSCA Cloverleaf Barrels, Boys 17 and under 
1 Owen Mason Peppy Ponies
2 Russell Hellendrung Golden Rose Saddle Club
3 Reese Strube Scattered About Saddle Club
4 Colton Mason Finish Line Riders
5 Tyler Thayer Dodge County Saddle Club
6 Trey Boissy Freedom Riders
7 Andrew Hellendrung Mankato Saddle Club
8 Ethan Swartout Renegade Riders Saddle Club

2620 WSCA Jumping Figure 8, Girls 17 and under 
1 Victoria Viteri Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club
2 Piper Bormann Lucky Clovers Saddle Club
3 Gabby Pahl Sand Creek Riders
4 Emily Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
5 McKenzie Rafftery Wild River Riders Saddle Club
6 Paige Boman County Creek Riders
7 Ashlee Hatlestad T-Bar Renegades
8 Alison Murrell Pony Pals

2627 WSCA Ribbon Race
1 Karla Zander/Noel Zander Wright Saddle Club
2 Chris Schewe/Crissi Schewe Charging Knights Saddle Club
3 Madison Strube/Paige Boman Scattered About Saddle Club
4 Bree Sparks/Michelle Sparks Mankato Saddle Club
5 Betty Alders/Libby Alders Fox Hollow Saddle Club
6 Lacy Kieffer/Lori Jensen Hagert Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club
7 Annie Mickelson/Jennell Flodquist Hennepin Hoofbeats Saddle Club
8 Julie Hellendrung/Liz Drenckhahn Golden Rose Saddle Club

2615 WSCA Pole Weaving, Women 35 and over 
1 Lacy Kieffer Prairie Wind Riders Saddle club
2 Betty Alders Fox Hollow Saddle Club
3 Tara Rafftery Wild River Riders Saddle Club
4 Kerry Jude Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers Saddle Club
5 Ginny Olson Tri-County Riders of Watertown
6 Arlene Bayer Trailblazers Saddle Club
7 Kelly Ladd Over Easy Riders Saddle Club
8 Laurie Carlson Scandia Riders Saddle Club

2603 WSCA Cloverleaf Barrels, Ponies 54" and under 
1 Breanna Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
2 Piper Bormann Lucky Clovers Saddle Club
3 Ethan Swartout Renegade Riders Saddle Club
4 Lauren Pahl Sand Creek Riders
5 Micah Wilson Midstate North Star Saddle Club 
6 Taylor Sommer Horse Power Farm Saddle Club
7 Avarie Duenow Git R Done Saddle Club
8 Rhiannan Amerud Pony Pals
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2614 WSCA Pole Weaving, Women 18-34
1 Bailey Tyson Little Mountain Wranglers
2 Becca Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
3 Michelle Sparks Kato Riders Saddle Club
4 Erica Meurer Nicollet County Sheriff's Posse
5 Jenna Bauer Trail Riders Saddle Club
6 Jordan Zimmerman Sterling Knoll Riders
7 Kaitlyn Latour Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers Saddle Club
8 Stephanie Wall Minnesota Valley Riders

2608 WSCA Cloverleaf Barrels, Women 35 and over
1 Lynne Jensen Nelson Horse Power Farm Saddle Club
2 Deb Shefveland Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club
3 Sue Ahlgren Dassel Saddle Club
4 Julia Kindy True Grit Saddle Club
5 Karla Zander Elm Grove Saddle Club
6 Betty Alders Fox Hollow Saddle Club
7 Karol Strube Scattered About Saddle Club
8 Tara Rafftery Wild River Riders Saddle Club

2617 WSCA Rescue Race 
1 Jordan Zimmerman/Travis Zimmerman Sterling Knoll Riders
2 Maddi Strube/Timmy Bialka Scattered About Saddle Club
3 Luke Meurer/Victoria Viteri Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club
4 Keith McHattie/Eddie Clymer Dusty Road Riders
5 Bud Dorsey/Levi Szajner Riverside Riders Saddle Club
6 Paige Boman/Neil Strube County Creek Riders
7 Amber Duncanson/Josh Edmondson Fox Hollow Saddle Club
8 Jennell Flodquist/Jake Flodquist Peppy Ponies

2619 WSCA Jumping Figure 8, Boys 17 and under
1 Russell Hellendrung Golden Rose Saddle Club
2 Micah Wilson Midstate North Star Saddle Club 
3 Colton Mason Finish Line Riders
4 Ethan Swartout Renegade Riders Saddle Club
5 Carter Larson Tri County Colts
6 Carter Holthaus Kato Riders Saddle Club

2606 WSCA Cloverleaf Barrels, Men 18 and over 
1 Nathan Somer Horse Power Farm Saddle Club
2 Joe Jude Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers Saddle Club
3 Luke Meurer Wilton River Riders
4 James Duenow Git R Done Saddle Club
5 Keith McHattie Dusty Road Riders
6 Bud Dorsey Riverside Riders Saddle Club
7 Jim Swanepeol Menomonie Saddle Club
8 Keith Froemming Dassel Saddle Club

2622 WSCA Jumping Figure 8, Women 18-34
1 Michelle Sparks Kato Riders Saddle Club
2 Becca Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
3 Laura Compart Fairmont Saddle Club
4 Bailey Tyson Little Mountain Wranglers
5 Jordan Zimmerman Sterling Knoll Riders
6 Josey Meurer Wilton River Riders
7 Rachel Veschio Minnesota Hot Rodders Saddle Club
8 Amber Duncanson Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

2625 WSCA Trailer Race FINALS 
1 Chris Schewe/Julia Kindy Charging Knights Saddle Club
2 Amber Duncanson/Deb Shefveland Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club
3 Amber Mielke/Emily Moberg Prairie Dusters Saddle Club
4 Riley Keiffer/Bill Freitag Fox Hollow Saddle Club
5 James Duenow/Travis Berger Git R Done Saddle Club
6 Keith McHattie/Eddie Clymer Dusty Road Riders
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2626 WSCA Four-In-Line Barrels FINALS
1 Bree Sparks/Michelle Sparks/Cathy Berg/Liz Drenckhahn Mankato Saddle Club
2 Ron Jude/Joe Jude/Kerry Jude/Kaitlyn Latour Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers Saddle Club
3 Dayne Terning/Heidi Froemming/Sue Ahlgren/Keith Froemming Dassel Saddle Club
4 Bud Dorsey/Kelly Jacobson/Keith McHattie/Courtney Lucas Riverside Riders Saddle Club
5 Ginny Olson/Stephanie Wall/Jamie Thomes/Kristin Polzin Tri-County Riders of Watertown
6 Mandy Gustafson/Karla Zander/Noel Zander/Grace Gustafson Wright Saddle Club
7 Madison Deile/Jan Deile/Gabby Pahl/Lauren Pahl Minnesota Valley Riders
8 Amber Duncanson/Deb Shefveland/Betty Alders/Arlene Bayer Osakis Trailblazer Saddle Club

2616 WSCA Pole Weaving Championship Stakes
1 Lacy Kieffer Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club
2 Joe Jude Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers Saddle Club
3 Luke Meurer Wilton River Riders
4 Breanna Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
5 Hannah Nelson Golden Rose Saddle Club
6 Bailey Tyson Little Mountain Wranglers
7 Ashlee Hatlestad T-Bar Renegades
8 Erica Meurer Nicollet County Sheriff's Posse

2609 WSCA Cloverleaf Barrels Championship Stakes
1 Michelle Sparks Kato Riders Saddle Club
2 Deb Shefveland Trailblazers Saddle Club
3 Becca Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
4 Karla Zander Elm Grove Saddle Club
5 Lynne Jensen Nelson Horse Power Farm Saddle Club
6 Calley Dolan Denim N Dust
7 Jackilyn Thayer Dodge County Saddle Club
8 Rachel Duenow Git R Done Saddle Club

2624 WSCA Jumping Figure 8 Championship Stakes
1 Lacy Kieffer Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club
2 Piper Bormann Lucky Clovers Saddle Club
3 Karla Zander Elm Grove Saddle Club
4 Lynne Jensen Nelson Horse Power Farm Saddle Club
5 Becca Berger Jus' Kiddin' Around
6 Chris Schewe Charging Knights Saddle Club
7 Jodan Zimmerman Sterling Knoll Riders
8 Sue Ahlgren Dassel Saddle Club

Thank you to the Wright Saddle Club Drill Team, Wright Saddle Club Square Dance Team, and 
Menomonie Saddle Club Drill Team for their performances during the MN State Fair.


